BRADWELL PARISH COUNCIL PAYMENTS OVER £500 2023/2024

£1,439.76
£517.34
£739.50
£1,215.00
£2,108.66
£4,544.50
£1,269.00
£804.69
£1,297.22
£768.41
£1,500.00
£912.66
£648.00
£1,800.00
£606.32
£1,650.00
£849.48
£525.32
£1,320.00
£4,404.91
£972.36
£860.54

NALC

Barclaycard

The Old Village Centre

St. Nicholas Church

BHIB

YMCA

BSA Security & Fire
Barclaycard

Glasdon UK Ltd

Barclaycard

The Old School Village Centre
NP Law

PNG Electrical Ltd

Willmotts Garden & Sportsground Services Ltd
GY Services

Bradwell Reading Room Trust
Norfolk County Council

Total Energies

Waveney Fencing

GY Services

Holmes Building Contractors Ltd
Wave



