BRADWELL PARISH COUNCIL PAYMENTS OVER £500 2023/2024

£1,439.76	NALC
£517.34	Barclaycard
£739.50	The Old Village Centre
£1,215.00	St. Nicholas Church
£2,108.66	BHIB
£4,544.50	YMCA
£1,269.00	BSA Security & Fire
£804.69	Barclaycard
£1,297.22	Glasdon UK Ltd
£768.41	Barclaycard
£1,500.00	The Old School Village Centre
£912.66	NP Law
£648.00	PNG Electrical Ltd
£1,800.00	Willmotts Garden & Sportsground Services Ltd
£606.32	GY Services
£1,650.00	Bradwell Reading Room Trust
£849.48	Norfolk County Council
£525.32	Total Energies
£1,320.00	Waveney Fencing
£4,404.91	GY Services
£972.36	Holmes Building Contractors Ltd
£860.54	Wave